
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MAZDA RACEWAY LAGUNA SECA - MONTEREY, CA

ROUND 7 OF 11 - JULY 21-23, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

2006 RED BULL U.S. GRAND PRIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1632.9371

4 J. Hayes  1833.0842

96 A. Gobert  1233.1403

32 E. Bostrom  1133.3614

34 M. Barnes  833.5665

69 D. Eslick  1433.6756

135 T. Howard  1433.6867

481 R. Andrews  1633.7538

79 B. Young  1434.2219

56 T. Meiring  1534.29810

47 O. Caylor  934.41111

999 J. Mcwilliams  1034.48112

85 R. Elleby  1334.52013

220 G. Carter  1534.70014

440 B. Fong  1934.74815

856 G. Riggs  1134.99016

26 B. Stokes  935.12317

91 J. Tigert  435.34018

42 C. Siebenhaar  935.37219

310 J. Purk  1635.62720

847 K. Carlotta  1035.64821

272 D. Glenn  1835.71022

316 V. Chirinos  1135.73023

328 G. Laya  1335.79824

111 M. Hale  635.91525

225 D. Sanchez  1535.94326

115 B. Wooldridge  1336.10727

64 J. Johnson  1836.11528

75 J. Kerker  936.17729

881 K. Nakashima  1636.21030

317 A. Ferrer  736.25431

710 M. Murphy  1036.32032

348 D. Murrey  1636.82233

181 C. Mason  1836.97734

269 J. Rock Page  737.05135

690 S. Kowalski  737.39236

172 J. Zalusky  1137.71237

711 J. Gibbs  541.40838

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1619.5751

40 J. Disalvo  1619.6492

4 J. Hayes  1819.6543

32 E. Bostrom  1719.8084

135 T. Howard  1620.0415

69 D. Eslick  1420.0506

34 M. Barnes  820.0537

481 R. Andrews  1620.0918

79 B. Young  1320.2179

999 J. Mcwilliams  1020.50110

56 T. Meiring  1920.54711

47 O. Caylor  820.56412

220 G. Carter  1520.57513

440 B. Fong  1920.61214

26 B. Stokes  620.69315

856 G. Riggs  1220.70216

85 R. Elleby  720.77917

310 J. Purk  1520.96318

847 K. Carlotta  421.02719

91 J. Tigert  421.04720

316 V. Chirinos  621.06421

328 G. Laya  521.07522

348 D. Murrey  1621.20323

225 D. Sanchez  1621.25124

42 C. Siebenhaar  721.28625

115 B. Wooldridge  1321.29126

710 M. Murphy  1321.39627

269 J. Rock Page  721.45928

317 A. Ferrer  721.47729

881 K. Nakashima  1521.48630

111 M. Hale  521.49631

272 D. Glenn  1821.49932

64 J. Johnson  1421.53533

75 J. Kerker  1021.64434

172 J. Zalusky  1521.80035

181 C. Mason  1422.09236

690 S. Kowalski  1722.29037

711 J. Gibbs  623.92038

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1335.0041

96 A. Gobert  1535.1732

32 E. Bostrom  1735.2993

4 J. Hayes  1535.3854

34 M. Barnes  835.9615

135 T. Howard  1436.0346

69 D. Eslick  836.0427

481 R. Andrews  1636.0958

79 B. Young  1436.4199

56 T. Meiring  1836.71210

85 R. Elleby  1236.71711

47 O. Caylor  936.72412

440 B. Fong  1936.78413

999 J. Mcwilliams  437.12014

26 B. Stokes  637.17915

220 G. Carter  1437.38716

42 C. Siebenhaar  1137.69417

91 J. Tigert  337.87618

856 G. Riggs  1137.92419

847 K. Carlotta  937.97220

316 V. Chirinos  1137.97521

310 J. Purk  1438.16922

225 D. Sanchez  1638.23323

328 G. Laya  1038.32824

111 M. Hale  538.39825

272 D. Glenn  1838.39926

64 J. Johnson  1738.70027

710 M. Murphy  1338.75328

115 B. Wooldridge  1338.76729

75 J. Kerker  738.80030

269 J. Rock Page  638.86931

317 A. Ferrer  838.87332

348 D. Murrey  1238.89133

881 K. Nakashima  1438.96234

181 C. Mason  1739.50935

690 S. Kowalski  1539.70236

172 J. Zalusky  1440.10437

711 J. Gibbs  1043.56638
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